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Because the world isn't flat
The PROPRIO FOOT® has been redesigned to enhance the safety and stability features of the original design.

It features a Pro-Flex® LP foot module which provides increased range of motion and a higher peak ankle
power of 44% from the previous model. The Microprocessor ankle unit adapts to varied terrain 60% faster than
the previous, helping users to walk naturally and comfortably on a variety of everyday terrain, including stairs
and ramps.

PROPRIO FOOT® 
Workday eLearning Course

PROPRIO FOOT is an adaptive microprocessor-controlled ankle for low to
moderately active amputees, designed to improve safety by increasing toe
clearance in the swing phase and adapting to changing terrain.


After completing this course, you will be able to understand the challenges
that prosthetic users face in their daily lives, including the risk of trips and
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falls as well as identify the PROPRIO FOOTs technical specifications and
the user profile. You will also be able to recognise the core features of the
PROPRIO FOOT.


Learn More

PROPRIO FOOT® Össur Logic App
and Fitting Sequence
Workday eLearning Course

The Össur Logic app is already available for connection to the RHEO Knee
and can also be used for PROPRIO FOOT. Clinicians can utilise expert
mode in order to program the PROPRIO FOOT to the individual user. Össur
logic features a user friendly interface with detailed explanations of possible
adjustments. The PROPRIO FOOT can be tailored to the user for preferred
adaptation to stairs and ramps, and ankle alignment adjustment for varying
heel heights.


After completing this course, you will be able to use the Össur Logic app to
align and adjust the PROPRIO FOOT by following the fitting sequence
steps to fit the PROPRIO FOOT.

.

Learn More

Meet Our New Staff

Alex Mulreaney

Customer Care Representative

We welcomed Alex in July 2021 as a Customer Care Representative in our
Prosthetics team, joining us with over 3 years’ experience in the customer
service industry. When asked what she enjoys most about her role, Alex
says she loves interacting with customers, working with a dynamic team
and being able to positively contribute and make a difference in people's
lives. Alex is inspired by Össur's passion of their products and vision in
improving people's quality of life. Alex is excited to be part of the Össur
Family, she believes in living your best life and loves helping others around
her do the same.
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Virtual Learning with Össur Academy

Explore our

Microlearning Content

Short Videos & Tutorials

Watch Now ›

Explore our

Educational Webinars


In-depth Recorded Webinars

Watch Now ›

Enhance your Education

with eLearning Courses


Certified Coursework

Find a Course ›

Key Contacts

Scott Elliott

Sales Director 

Prosthetics ANZ


Mobile: 0400 882 327

email: selliott@ossur.com


Priscilla Kehoe

Customer Care Manager

& Office Manager

Mobile: 0403 895 402

email: pkehoe@ossur.com


Sarah Mulroy

Senior Clinical Specialist

& Sales AM (VIC, TAS)

Mobile: 0438 475 004

email: smulroy@ossur.com


Joany Badenhorst

​​​​Customer Care Rep.

(Support VIC, TAS)
Phone: 1300 123 268  

email: jbadenhorst@ossur.com


Rob Hodgson

Clinical Specialist

& Sales AM (NSW, ACT, SA)

Mobile: 0417 783 980

email: rhodgson@ossur.com


Alex Mulreaney

​​​​Customer Care Rep.

(Support NSW, ACT, SA)

Phone: 1300 123 268  

email: Amulreaney@ossur.com


Lizzie Carey

Clinical Specialist 

& Sales AM (NZ)

​​​​​Mobile: 0437 728 579


Sofia Evangelista

​​​​Customer Care Rep.

(Support NZ)

Phone: 1300 123 268 
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email: lcarey@ossur.com
 email: sevangelista@ossur.com


Laura Roberts

Clinical Specialist 

& Sales AM (QLD, WA, NT)

Mobile: 0447 938 632

email: lroberts@ossur.com


Carla Valencia

​​​​Customer Care Team Lead

(Support QLD, WA, NT)

Phone: 1300 123 268  

email: cvalencia@ossur.com


Emma Mathews

​​​​Office Assistant

Phone: 1300 123 268  

email: emathews@ossur.com

Össur Australia - Prosthetics

26 Ross Street, North Parramatta, NSW 2151
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